
at The Wave

www.manaspa.co.uk

@manaspacoventry

enquiries@manaspa.co.uk

024 76252 565

Monday 23rd December 6:30am - 6:00pm

Tuesday 24th December
(Christmas Eve) Closed

Wednesday 25th December
(Christmas Day) Closed

Thursday 26th December
(Boxing Day) Closed

Friday 27th December 9:00am - 6:00pm

Saturday 28th December 9:00am - 6:00pm

Sunday 29th December 9:00am - 6:00pm

Monday 30th December 9:00am - 6:00pm

Tuesday 31st December 
(New Years Eve) Closed

Wednesday 1st January
(New Years Day) Closed

Thursday 2nd January Normal Opening Times

Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year 
from all of the staff at Mana Spa!

CHRISTMAS OPENING 
AND CLOSING TIMES
From Monday 23rd December 2024 - Thursday 2nd January 2025


